
Light Rail Annual Ridership

2006-07 2007-08 2008-09 2009-10 2010-11
Sacramento Regional Transit System (SACRT) 14,489,691 15,484,670 17,315,017 15,480,652 13,617,462

Santa Clara Valley Transportation Authority (VTA) 10,343,543 10,451,136 10,754,161 9,749,882 10,014,504

San Diego Trolley Inc. (SDTI) 35,114,385 37,620,944 36,928,198 30,468,981 31,612,879

Sprinter (North County Transit District) 717,960 2,117,920 2,219,825

Total Passengers: 59,947,619 63,556,750 65,715,336 57,817,435 57,464,670

% Change From
 Prior Year 6.0% 6.0% 2.3% -12.0% -0.6%
Source: California State Controller's Office and North County Transit District  

Note:  The percent change for FY2008/09 does not reflect ridership numbers for Sprinter as ridership for FY2007/08 was not available.  North 
County Transit District also referred to as North San Diego County Transit Development Board.   

Light Rail Line
Total Annual Ridership (Passenger Boardings)

Fiscal Year

Citation:  www.sco.ca.gov/ard_locrep_transit - 'Transit Operators and Non-Transit Claimants Annual Report'and North County Transit District 
Comprehensive Annual Financial Report - Passenger Boardings (Last 10 Fiscal Years).   

Sprinter light rail service began FY- March  2008.  

0 

5,000,000 

10,000,000 

15,000,000 

20,000,000 

25,000,000 

30,000,000 

35,000,000 

40,000,000 

Sacramento Regional 
Transit System 

(SACRT) 

Santa Clara Valley 
Transportation 

Authority (VTA)  

San Diego Trolley Inc. 
(SDTI) 

Sprinter (North County 
Transit District) 

R
id

er
sh

ip
  

Light Rail Line 

Light Rail Annual Ridership 

2006-07 

2007-08 

2008-09 

2009-10 

2010-11 

Fiscal Year:  

Sp
ri

n
te

r 
se

rv
ic

e 
b

eg
an

  
F

Y
- 

20
0

8 


